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LAMPIRAN A 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2021/2022 

MIXED-MODE AND COURSEWORK PROGRAMMES 

 

SEMESTER 1 

(18th October 2021 – 30th January 2022): 14 weeks 

ACTIVITY FROM TO DURATION REMARKS 

Registration for new 

students and course 

adding for returning 

students 

11-Oct-21 17-Oct-21 1 week 

Online semester & course 

registration 

http://opi.unimap.edu.my 

Lecture 18-Oct-21 5-Dec-21 7 weeks 

Maulidur Rasul 

19.10.2021[Selasa] 

Hari Deepavali  

04.11.2021 [Khamis] 

Mid-Semester Break 6-Dec-21 12-Dec-21 1 week  

Lecture 13-Dec-21 30-Jan-22 7 weeks 
Hari Krismas 25.12.2021 

[Sabtu] 

Revision week 31-Jan-22 6-Feb-22 1 week 

Tahun Baru Cina 1 & 

2.02.2022 [Selasa & 

Rabu] 

Final examination 

week 
7-Feb-22 27-Feb-22 3 weeks  

Viva -Voce weeks 24-Jan-22 27-Feb-22 5 weeks  

Semester Break 28-Feb-22 27-Mar-22 4 weeks 
Israk mikraj 01.03.2022 

[Selasa/Tuesday] 
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SEMESTER 2 

(28 March 2022 – 10 July 2022): 14 Weeks 

ACTIVITY FROM TO DURATION REMARKS 

Registration for new 

students and course 

adding for returning 

students 

21-Mar-22 27-Mar-22 1 week 

Online semester & course 

registration 

http://opi.unimap.edu.my 

Lecture 28-Mar-22 30-April-22 5 weeks 

Additional Semester 

Application (Week 4) 

Nuzul Al-Quran 

19.04.2022 

[Selasa/Tuesday]                                           

Mid-Semester Break 2-May-22 8-May-22 1 week 

Hari Pekerja 01.05.2022 

[Ahad]                                                                                                               

Hari Raya Aidilfitri 03 & 

04.05 2022 [Selasa & 

Rabu] 

Lecture 9-May-22 10-Jul-22 9 weeks 

Additional Semester 

Registration (Week 12) 

Wesak 15.05.2022 [Ahad] 

Hari Keputeraan YDP 

Agong 06.06.2022  

Hari Raya Haj 09 & 10.07 

2022 [Sabtu & Ahad] 

Revision week 11-Jul-22 17-Jul-22 1 week 
Hari Keputeraan Raja 

Perlis 17.07 2022  

Final examination 

week 
18-Jul-22 7-Aug-22 3 weeks 

Awal Muharram 

30.07.2022 [Sabtu] 

Viva -Voce weeks  4-Jul-22 7-Aug-22 5 weeks 
  

  
ADDITIONAL SEMESTER 

(22 August 2022 – 18 September 2022): 4 Weeks 

Tutorial    22-Aug-22   18-Sept-22  4 weeks 

Hari Kebangsaan 

31.08.2022 [Rabu] 

Hari Malaysia16.09.2022 

[Jumaat] 

Final examination 

week 
19-Sept-22    25-Sept-22 1 week   

Semester Break 26-Sep-22 16-Oct-22 3 weeks 

 

Maulidur Rasul 

08.10.2022 

[Sabtu/Saturday] 
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LAMPIRAN B 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2021/2022 

RESEARCH PROGRAMMES 

 

SEMESTER 1 

(1 October 2021 – 30 March 2022) 

ACTIVITY FROM TO DURATION REMARKS 

Registration for 
new and returning 

students 
1-Oct-21 1-Nov-21 1 month 

Online semester & course 
registration 

http://opi.unimap.edu.my 

Maulidur Rasul 
19.10.2021[Selasa] 

Hari Deepavali  04.11.2021 
[Khamis] 

Hari Krismas 25.12.2021 
[Sabtu] 

Tahun Baru Cina 1 & 2.02.2022 
[Selasa & Rabu] 

Israk Mikraj 01.03.2022 [Selasa] 

SEMESTER 2 
(1 April 2022 – 30 September 2022) 

ACTIVITY FROM TO DURATION REMARKS 

Registration for 
new and returning 

students 

1-April-
22 

1-May-22 1 month 

Online semester & course 
registration 

http://opi.unimap.edu.my 
Nuzul Al-Quran 19.04.2022 

[Selasa/Tuesday]                                           
Hari Pekerja 01.05.2022 [Ahad]                                                                                                               
Hari Raya Aidilfitri 03 & 04.05 

2022 [Selasa & Rabu] 

Wesak 15.05.2022 [Ahad] 

Hari Keputeraan YDP Agong 
06.06.2022  

Hari Raya Haj 09 & 10.07 2022 
[Sabtu & Ahad] 

Hari Keputeraan Raja Perlis 
17.07 2022  

Awal Muharram 30.07.2022 
[Sabtu] 

Hari Kebangsaan 31.08.2022 
[Rabu] 

Hari Malaysia16.09.2022  
Maulidur Rasul 08.10.2022  

 

 


